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SPECIAL Dances for 2015– 2016 
For any other information, call:  
     Peter & Sally Emmel 585-381-5049  
     or Tom & Joan Powers 585-770-4700 
Regular dances:  Wednesdays, September thru May 
Except …  No Dance on 11/25, 12/23, 12/30, 2/10, 5/11 
 

October 7 (Wed) Barn Dance (Wear your country clothes) 
    Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
October 30 (Fri) Friday Fright Night (Wear your spooky clothes) 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
November 11 (Wed) Veterans Day Dance (Special Mementos & Remembrances)  
    Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
December 16 (Wed) Holiday Dance / Catered Dinner (R/R)* 
    6pm Dinner; 7:30-10pm Dance; No workshop 
December 31 (Thu) New Year’s Eve (Hip Boot Boyz) (R/E)* 
    At: St. Thomas Episcopal, Brighton; 8:30pm – 12:30am 
January 22 (Fri) Anti-Freeze Dance -  FREE to ALL! (Snow Date: Wed, Jan 27) 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
February 12 (Fri) Friends & Lovers  – Replaces our Wed, Feb 10 Dance 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
March 11 (Fri) (Fr)Ides of March  
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
March 16 (Wed) Pi(e) Night  – Yum ! 
    Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
March 30 (Wed) MAINSTREAM – Class/Club Level 
    Mainstream 7-9pm; Plus Level 9-10pm; Free to 2016 Classes 
April 1 (Fri) April Fools Night  – No foolin’ ! 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
April 9 (Sat) Tri-Club Dance – Jeff Bobst & Mark Thone 
    7-10pm at Archangel School, 2400 Chili Ave. (formerly WIS) 
April 20 (Wed) Hobo Dance – Relax After Tax Time! – Wear whatever you have left 
    Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
May 4 (Wed) Star Wars Night – Costumes ! 
    Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
May 7 (Sat) Dance-O-Rama – Perinton Recreation Center 
 

May 25 (Wed) Red White and Blue – MAINSTREAM 
    Mainstream 7-9pm; Plus Level 9-10pm; Free to 2015 Grads 
June 1 (Wed) Trail’s End Ice Cream Social 
 

*(R/R) = Reservation Required for this event (see event flier for details) 
*(R/E) = Reservation Encouraged for this event (for snack count and/or dish to pass) 
 

Unless otherwise noted: 
All dances are at The United Church of Pittsford, 123 South Main St, Pittsford, NY 14534, 
Most Wednesday dances start at 7:00 with a 1-hour Plus-Level Workshop by Jerry Carmen. 
For dance times and other specifics:  
     Please consult our article in our Promenader “Club News” and/or individual dance fliers. 
Find our dance fliers and a map in the Club & Schedule sections at squaredancingrochester.org 


